
ATTACHMENT,I
(See Regulatron 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REG ULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

. CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - 1

To be Filled and Uploaded on PPRA Website in respect of all Public Contracts of Works,

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

3 TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPION OF CONTRACT

6. i Tender Value

RD ANF KP hawar

Federal Govemment

rchas of Feed for Sniffin
Doq s

5(01 )/AN F/Store/202'l -2022 dated
2 Alqust 2021

Yes Nor'

Purchase of Feed for Sniffinq
Doos (1st & 2nd Qtr FY 2021-22)

200 00 0/-

NN

'lst & 2nd Qtr FY 2021-22

Ycs No -

Yes ,/ No-
11rs+soeoze dated 4 A,rgusi 21)

I
-,]

I

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE(for civil Works only)

8 ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

10 ADVER IISEN4ENT

WHEIHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN?

lr

PPRA Website (Federal Agencies)

News Paper
'11 TENDER OPENED ON (DAIE & TIIV]E)

NAIURE OF PURCHASE

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any Yes/No)

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

WHETHER QUALIF]CAT]ON CRITERIA Vr'AS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING TTENDER

DOCUMENTS?

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING /TENDER

DOCUMENTS?

2/t Auc 2021 113A h6

LOCAL / INTL

Yes

05 _"

No

Ycs ,/ No

Ycs No

Services and Goods

12.

4.

t.
I

l

I

I,
L___l

13.

15

i'"

,Y r^n'- ) 612l ' j



? o
17

_T
WHICH ]\,4ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

USED? - (Tick one)

A. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE

PROCEDURE

b, SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE

PROCEDURE

C TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d. TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE

BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER fu]ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED

WITH BRIEF REASONS (I.E, EMERGENCY. DIRECT CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED

TFNDFRING ETC).

W]]O IS TIIE APPROVING AUIHORIW Dltqator
WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT

AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A

I\,4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMpETITIVE

BIDDING?

Yes No-

NU[,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED

21 WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS Yes No

22 ETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED? Yes Nc
l

Deputy Director
President Purchass Committe e

(Muhammad Rehan Dar)
RO ANF KP

r,.

18

19

2C 05

t:

r -.1

t

-

l_ ___l

LOWEST BIDDER?



(See Reg ulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGU.LATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
To be Filled and UDloaded on PPRA Website ln resDect of a ll Publ c Contracts of Work .q.

(F.No.2/1 /2008/PPRA-RA.lll)

ORT (I E lST , 2ND , 3RD

l
(Why the procuremenl was !

INUI\,,IBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS
NAI\,1E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL
AIDDER

05

M/S Nadeem Akhtar & Co, Govi
Contractor & Genera Order Supplier.
H/No. 3B2,jslIqCL No. 7, Secb!
N,1. Ph-4 , Havalabad Peshawar

1st

Ycs ,/ ,\a

24 Ara 2A21 1130 hrs

1 200 000/-

Yes ,/

2

3, RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN
EVALUATED REP
EVALUATED BIDS
NAI\4E ANALYSIS

inecessarv)?
5. IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I/IADE IN i

RESPONSE WHAT WERE THE REASONS I

brl describe
6, ]WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND

THEIR PRICES READ OUT AT THE TIME OF
OPENING OF BIDS
DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

8

9

CONTRACI AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUAILON REPORT
GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

10 ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED (if yes result
thereof)
ANY DEVIATION FROI\,I SPECIFICATIONS

NA

NA

7

No

iYesl- No ,/

No /

IN THE TENDER NOTICE i

12 DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA Yes
(if yes give detaiis)

13

GIVEN
DOCUI\,4ENTS (laes give delail)

Descripqorr)
SPECIAL CONDITIONS. lf any (Give Brief

Y,e!

NA

Oeputy Director
President Purchase Committee

(Muhammad Rehan Dar)
RD ANF KP

Services and Goods

No r'11.

i



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT EVALUATION

(As per Rule 35 of PPIlA 2004)

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTI RD ANF KP (Peshawar)

ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

P urc haseofFecd for Sniflinq Docts

rc12421-

Yes ,/ No

TS456807E d ated 4 Auqust 202'1 <-

24 Auq 2021 1 130 hrs

24 AuCl 2o2 1 '1 130 hrs --'
Number ol Bids Received c5

Criteria for Bids Received Cum Cost Se

Details of Bids Evaluation Given Below

Nanre of Bidder StatLrs Evaluateci CosI

M/S Nadeem Akhtar & Co, Govt
Contraclor & General Order
Supplier, H/No. 382, Skeet No.7,
Seclor N-1, Ph-4, Hayalabad
Peshawar
M/S Falcon Enterprise Company,
110'B Mall Road, Nowshera Cantl

NA

2AA4
Qlrallly curr cost
selection

Qualty cunl
select on

Technica Fina ncial

NA

NA

NA

Rule / Rcaulation
/SBD/Policy/Basis lor
Rejection I
Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules

NA

NA(

(

(

cosl

M/S Amin Shinwrri & Co Go\4
Contr & Gen Order Supplier, F-1,5rh
Floor, JK Plaza Near Arbab Road
S1op Univeris Road Peshawar

M/S AI-Lizaz lntl Enterprises,
Lamcy Arcade, 2nd Floor Office No
8-6, Fakher-e-Alam Road, Oppt:
Shahdi Hall Peshawar Cantt

M/S Saima lnternational General
Order Supplier, Auto Parls, Office
Automaiion Tyres, Battery &
I\,4echanical Works, FF - 329-30
Deans Trade Cenlre , Peshawar

Rate of a li{ems
.rre high

Evaluated Responsive Bidders is M/S Nadeem Akhtar & Co, Govt Contractor & cenera Order
Supplier, H/No. 382, Street No.7, Sector N-1, Ph-4, Hayatabad Peshawar.

-D*
Deputy Director

President Pu rchase Committee
(fvluhammad Rehan Oar)

RD ANF KP

1

3

l\,4ethod of Procurement

TITLE of Procurement

Tender lnqurry Number4

5

6

7

Date and Time of Bid Closino

Date and Time of Bid Opening

PPRA Ref No (TSE)

Responsive in
all ltems

NA Rate of all items
are high

cum cosL

cum cost

lselection
Quality

Quality
selection

Rale o[ allilems
are high
Rate of all items
are high

NA Qualily clrn
seleclion

cost

\
i.'!

2

lu.
B,

10.

2 Auausl 2021


